
SUPPORT
FOR STUDENTS &

SCHOLARS IMPACTED
BY EARTHQUAKE IN

TURKEY/SYRIA



WE'RE HERE FOR YOU.

As details emerge regarding the

horrifying earthquake affecting Turkey,

Syria and surrounding areas, we would

like to offer the following available

resources to support students and

scholars who have been impacted

by this tragedy.



Case Managers and Deans of Student
Affairs are available to provide support

and referrals to on/off-campus resources.

STUDENT AFFAIRS CASE
MANAGEMENT SERVICES

Revelle and Eleanor Roosevelt Colleges
Jade Barrett – j2barrett@ucsd.edu

Warren and Muir Colleges
Martina Galvan– m3galvan@ucsd.edu

Sixth College
Annie Lin – ael007@ucsd.edu

Seventh and Marshall Colleges
Kevin Baldueza – kbaldueza@ucsd.edu

Graduate Division, School of Medicine and
School of Pharmacy
Ana Bowens – abowens@ucsd.edu

For more, please visit: sacm.ucsd.edu
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DEANS OF
STUDENT AFFAIRS

Revelle College
Sherry Mallory – slmallory@ucsd.edu

Muir College
Jason Thibodeaux – jjthibodeaux@ucsd.edu

Marshall College
Amber Vlasnik – avlasnik@ucsd.edu

Earl Warren College
James Smith – jcapshaw@ucsd.edu

Eleanor Roosevelt College
Sarah Gallenberg – sgallenberg@ucsd.edu

Sixth College
Diane LeGree – dlegree@ucsd.edu

Seventh College
Josh Brimmeier – jbrimmeier@ucsd.edu

Graduate Education and Postdoctoral Affairs
April Bjornsen – abjornsen@ucsd.edu

School of Medicine
Kama Guluma, MD – kguluma@ucsd.edu

Skaggs School of Pharmacy
Candis Morrello, MD – cmmorello@health.ucsd.edu
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DATE:
Wednesday, 2/15/23




TIME:
3 p.m.




LOCATION:
Horizon Room,

Career Services Center

COMMUNITY SUPPORT &
PROCESSING SPACE

Join in community to process this
tragedy and engage with others via a
dedicated support space offered by

CAPS clinicians.



Sponsored by Student Affairs Case Management
Services, Counseling and Psychological Services

(CAPS), and the International Students and
Programs Office (ISPO).

https://blink.ucsd.edu/sponsor/hr/divisions-units/programs-rewards/fsap.html


We understand that events of this
nature can affect everyone in different

ways. If you are experiencing feelings of
grief or anxiety, UC San Diego has

resources to support you.

Students seeking immediate mental
health and coping support may contact
Counseling and Psychological Services

(CAPS) at (858) 534-3755.

Campus faculty, staff and postdocs
may contact the Faculty and Staff

Assistance Program (FSAP) at 
(858) 534-5523.

ADDITIONAL
COUNSELING SERVICES

https://caps.ucsd.edu/
https://blink.ucsd.edu/sponsor/hr/divisions-units/programs-rewards/fsap.html


UC San Diego is home to two
Turkish student organizations that

are facilitating donations to help
the people of Turkey and

surrounding areas.

To the extent that you are able,

consider supporting

AHBAP.org

on behalf of the

Turkish Student Association

and

Turkish Undergrad Organization

by way of a modest

financial contribution.

SUPPORTING TURKISH
STUDENT ORGANIZATIONS


